UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:

Common name:

Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:
Website:
In-charge Qualification:

Nearest Facility:

CTC ID:
MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

MILAN & MILLADA
MILAN & MILLADA SPECIALIZED CLINIC

Operating

121170-5

2022-03-31

Specialised Dental Clinic

Private, Company/Business Name :

BIZZLEST DENTIST COMPANY LIMITED

Lake Zone-Mwanza Region - Nyamagana
District - Nyamagana MC - Mirongo -
Uhuru

0766222666

104128-4 - MAKONGORO PUBLIC Health
Center



FACILITY SERVICES - MILAN & MILLADA

Service Category

Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)

Oral Health Service (Dental Services)

Service Description
Surgical Intervetion
Restoration

Scaling

Emergency Dental Services

Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - MILAN & MILLADA

Equipment Name:
Electromechanically operated
dental chair

Autoclave

B/P Machines

Ambu bag Adult

Basic material for fractures
(plaster of Paris, different sizes of
under-plaster stockings,
plaster-removing equipment).
Chairs

Chattel forceps

Clinical thermometer
Computer

CRP Reader POC

CT scan (64 Slice)

CT-Scan (128 Slice)

Cushions (Round pillows)

Dental chair maneuverable to all
operating positions

Dental unit to operate either air

motor or turbine hand piece with
connections for air and water.

Drip stand

Doctor’s operating stool
Dustbins Paddles.

Dysphagia Assessment: Tongue
depressor, torch, gloves,
stethoscope

Educational materials (e.g.,

Anatomical charts/
models/skeleton)

Functional

10

10

10

10

10

10

Not Functional

o O o o

o O o o o o o o o

o O o o

Under
Maintenance

2

o O o O

o O O o o o o o o

o O O o



Examination light

Excavators No. 125/126 and
127/128 each

Extraction forceps

Extraction forceps and elevators
Extraction forceps both for all
teeth of children and adults
Face masks (sizes 00-5).

Fire Extinguisher

Filling instruments

Galipot

Denture flasks

Floor Cleaning Brush Air

Hand instruments for tooth
restoration

Hand pieces (low and high
speed)

Height measurement
Hot air oven

Instrument trays of different
sizes, small and medium

Instruments for Restoration

Instruments for scaling and root
planning

Laundry machine

Light cure machine
Lower premolar forceps
Lower molar forceps
Medicine Tray ss
Mouth mirror

Normal dental chair

Pen Torch

10

20

20

20

200

50
10

50

10

50

200

200

20
10

10

200

o O o o o o o

o

o O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

o

o O o o o o



Pairs of upper molar forceps

Probes

Proper waste disposal containers

Periapical x-ray
Playing tools and toys
PPEs

Pressure cooker

Root elevators
Refrigerator

Scalers

Sphygmomanometer (BP
Machine)

Weighing scale for children

Weighing scale for adults

100
10

200
10
10

20

20

o O o o o o o o o

(@)

o O o o o o o o o

o


http://www.tcpdf.org

