## **UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA**



## Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS					
Facility Name:	MILAN & MILLADA				
Common name:	MILAN & MILLADA SPECIALIZED CLINIC				
Status:	Operating				
Facility Code:	121170-5				
Date Opened:	2022-03-31				
Facility Type:	Specialised Dental Clinic				
Ownership:	Private, Company/Business Name : BIZZLEST DENTIST COMPANY LIMITED				
Address:	Lake Zone-Mwanza Region - Nyamagana District - Nyamagana MC - Mirongo - Uhuru				
Official Phone:	0766222666				
Website:					
In-charge Qualification:					
Nearest Facility:	104128-4 - MAKONGORO PUBLIC Health Center				
CTC ID:					
MSD ID:					
MTUHA ID:					

FACILITY SERVICES - MILAN & MILLADA			
Service Category	Service Description		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Surgical Intervetion		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Restoration		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Scaling		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Emergency Dental Services		
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)		

## **FACILITY EQUIPMENT - MILAN & MILLADA**

Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance
Electromechanically operated dental chair	2	0	2
Autoclave	10	0	0
B/P Machines	2	0	0
Ambu bag Adult	2	0	0
Basic material for fractures (plaster of Paris, different sizes of under-plaster stockings, plaster-removing equipment).	10	0	0
Chairs	10	0	0
Chattel forceps	5	0	0
Clinical thermometer	3	0	0
Computer	2	0	0
CRP Reader POC	2	0	0
CT scan (64 Slice)	1	0	0
CT-Scan (128 Slice)	2	0	0
Cushions (Round pillows)	10	0	0
Dental chair maneuverable to all operating positions	2	0	0
Dental unit to operate either air motor or turbine hand piece with connections for air and water.	2	0	0
Drip stand	5	0	0
Doctor's operating stool	10	0	0
Dustbins Paddles.	10	0	0
Dysphagia Assessment: Tongue depressor, torch, gloves, stethoscope	10	0	0
Educational materials (e.g., Anatomical charts/ models/skeleton)	10	0	0

Examination light	2	0	0
Excavators No. 125/126 and 127/128 each	10	0	0
Extraction forceps	20	0	0
Extraction forceps and elevators	20	0	0
Extraction forceps both for all teeth of children and adults	20	0	0
Face masks (sizes 00-5).	200	0	0
Fire Extinguisher	1	0	0
Filling instruments	50	0	0
Galipot	10	0	0
Denture flasks	5	0	0
Floor Cleaning Brush Air	3	0	0
Hand instruments for tooth restoration	50	0	0
Hand pieces (low and high speed)	10	0	0
Height measurement	2	0	0
Hot air oven	1	0	0
Instrument trays of different sizes, small and medium	50	0	0
Instruments for Restoration	200	0	0
Instruments for scaling and root planning	200	0	0
Laundry machine	2	0	0
Light cure machine	20	0	0
Lower premolar forceps	10	0	0
Lower molar forceps	10	0	0
Medicine Tray ss	1	0	0
Mouth mirror	200	0	0
Normal dental chair	2	0	2
Pen Torch	5	0	0

Pairs of upper molar forceps	20	0	0
Probes	100	0	0
Proper waste disposal containers	10	0	0
Periapical x-ray	2	0	0
Playing tools and toys	200	0	0
PPEs	10	0	0
Pressure cooker	10	0	0
Root elevators	20	0	0
Refrigerator	2	0	0
Scalers	20	0	0
Sphygmomanometer (BP Machine)	2	0	0
Weighing scale for children	1	0	0
Weighing scale for adults	2	0	0